Feuille1

1 BOZZACO-COLONA Charles GOUTTARD Gérard

2 DELHOM Brigitte
3 CASTELNOVI Matthieu

4 CAPDEVILLE Jean-Jacques

5 AULAGNIER Agnés
6 NODET Christian
7 GRENET Monique
8 CHARRITTE Francgoise
9 GEORGES Paul
10 CASSIN Jacques
11 GALANT Viviane
12 ALES Eliane
13 AUVRAY Marie-France
14 GNUVA Catherine
15 PAQUET Catherine
16 DEVIGNE Laurent
17 BOURGOIS Marie-Odile
18 LAMANT Jacqueline
19 CONQUET Virginie

KULIK Gérard
CASTELNOQVI Sylvie
MEYER Yolande
CRUCIANI Anny
NODET Claire
WIDEMANN Francgoise
LAGRANDCOURT Jeanne
PALE Solange
HOMMEY Martine
GUITTARD Agnés
VIGNAUD Juliette
ODIEVRE Francoise
VASSALLO Yolande
SARRON Roselyne
DEVIGNE Maryse
SYNAVE Réjane
SCHONE Claude
GAUDET Simone
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2A
2B
5C
4B
4A
5D
4A
4A
4A
6B
4A
5A
5B
5C
5B
5B
5C
5B
5C

1298
1295
1290
1269
1251
1197
1189
1156
1148
1135
1114
1111
1109
1029
1026
1024
979
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LO5
B23
B44
B32
L19
A15
W04
TO6
NO2
B18
wa7
B25
M42
F28
L31
uos
G04
D12
NO5

LO5
K32
B44
B34
L25
A15
L19
Q00
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W03
B25
M42
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L15
uos
G04
D12
L15
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